Mixed 08 Yrs/Over 25m Butterfly - Heats (Declared Winners)

OPEN/MALE 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD  Club Time Grade
1 Christopher GUNKEL 9 Skipton Swimming Club 24.22 C
2 Oliver GATENBY 9 Skipton Swimming Club 31.94 C

OPEN/MALE 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD  Club Time Grade
1 Ben HINCHLIFFE 10 Skipton Swimming Club 20.69 C
2 Jake GUY 10 Skipton Swimming Club 25 C
3 Ernest QUINN 10 Skipton Swimming Club 26.03 C
4 Jake BREWER 10 Skipton Swimming Club 26.81 C

OPEN/MALE 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD  Club Time Grade
1 Noah BALNAVE 11 Skipton Swimming Club 17.1 C
2 Jenson HAMILTON 11 Skipton Swimming Club 17.59 C
3 Henry DIXON 11 Skipton Swimming Club 21.5 C

OPEN/MALE 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD  Club Time Grade
1 William BARNES 12 Skipton Swimming Club 17.5
2 Stankey CARROLL 12 Settle Stingrays SC 21.56 C
3 Samuel WORDEN 12 Settle Stingrays SC 24.09 C
4 Mahiru JAYATHILAKA 12 Skipton Swimming Club 24.5 C
5 Jesse PEASE 12 Settle Stingrays SC 27.25 C

OPEN/MALE 13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD  Club Time Grade
1 Samuel BROOK 13 Skipton Swimming Club 15.5 C
2 William GEAR 15 Skipton Swimming Club 1591 C
3 Douglas OLIVER 13 Skipton Swimming Club 16.31 C
4 Sayura JAYATHILAKA 15 Skipton Swimming Club 20 C

Samuel BERGIN 14 Skipton Swimming Club DNC



Place
1
2

Place

Place

Place

1

Name
Evie THOMPSON
Lily THOMPSON

Name
Pixie GRAHAM

Misha BOWLIN-LORD
Amelia DIXON

Evelyn WRIGHT

Eden HAMILTON
Nancy WILLMAN

Ivy KIRKLEY

Freya BALNAVE

Name

Sienna BOUSFILED-
EVAN

Madeleine COX
Lola ROSS
Blythe KIRKHAM

Faye BRAILSFORD
Charlotte PAUL

Lily NORTH

Name

Violet Appelby

G BOUSFIELD-EVANS
Ella KAY

Freya BARBER

Amelia DUFFY

Edith ROOK

Holly MULLER-
BENNETT

Amber CROOK
Anna ROGAN

AaD

AaD

AaD
10

10
10
10

10

10

10

AaD
11

11

11

11

11

11

11
11
11

FEMALE 08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Club Time
Settle Stingrays SC 30.75
Settle Stingrays SC 38.44

FEMALE 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Club Time

Settle Stingrays SC 19.56
Skipton Swimming Club 21.82
Skipton Swimming Club 23.35
Skipton Swimming Club 28.56
Skipton Swimming Club 28.85
Skipton Swimming Club 31.93
Skipton Swimming Club 34.41
Skipton Swimming Club 43.16

FEMALE 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Club Time

Settle Stingrays SC 19.07
Skipton Swimming Club 21.65
Settle Stingrays SC 24.15
Skipton Swimming Club 24.36
Skipton Swimming Club 25.32
Skipton Swimming Club 26.38
Skipton Swimming Club 26.69

FEMALE 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Club Time

Skipton Swimming Club 20.1
Settle Stingrays SC 20.44
Skipton Swimming Club 24.22
Skipton Swimming Club 24.9
Skipton Swimming Club 26
Skipton Swimming Club 26.18
Skipton Swimming Club 27.66
Settle Stingrays SC 29.06

Skipton Swimming Club 35.35

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade



Place

1

Place

Name

Naevia KELLY

Ella TIMMINS

Hannah DARBYSHIRE
Nancy LAWN

Elizabeth OAKDEN
Martha HART
Belle KNEWELL

Ivy GIBSON

Name

Emma GATENBY
Annabelle BREWER
Kitty SHILLITO
Ava GARFORTH
Lottie OLIVER

Niamh BARTON

AaD
12

12

12

12

12
12
12
12

AaD
13

13

13

13

15

16

FEMALE 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Club

Skipton Swimming Club
Skipton Swimming Club
Settle Stingrays SC

Skipton Swimming Club

Skipton Swimming Club
Settle Stingrays SC
Skipton Swimming Club

Settle Stingrays SC

Time

15.57

18.38

19.03

19.38

20
21.72
23.07

25.56

FEMALE 13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Club

Skipton Swimming Club
Skipton Swimming Club
Skipton Swimming Club
Skipton Swimming Club
Skipton Swimming Club

Skipton Swimming Club

Time

DNC

17.4

17.84

18.06

19.22

19.88

Grade

a o a o

Grade



