## Mixed 08 Yrs/Over 25m Butterfly - Heats (Declared Winners)

## OPEN/MALE 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place	Name	AaD	Club	Time	Grade				
1	Christopher GUNKEL	9	Skipton Swimming Club	24.22	C				
2	Oliver GATENBY	9	Skipton Swimming Club	31.94	C				
OPEN/MALE 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results									
Place	Name	AaD	Club	Time	Grade				
1	Ben HINCHLIFFE	10	Skipton Swimming Club	20.69	C				
2	Jake GUY	10	Skipton Swimming Club	25	C				
3	Ernest QUINN	10	Skipton Swimming Club	26.03	C				
4	Jake BREWER	10	Skipton Swimming Club	26.81	C				
OPEN/MALE 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results									
Place	Name	AaD	Club	Time	Grade				
1	Noah BALNAVE	11	Skipton Swimming Club	17.1	C				
2	Jenson HAMILTON	11	Skipton Swimming Club	17.59	C				
3	Henry DIXON	11	Skipton Swimming Club	21.5	C				
OPEN/MALE 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results									
Place	Name	AaD	Club	Time	Grade				
1	William BARNES	12	Skipton Swimming Club	17.5	C				
2	Stankey CARROLL	12	Settle Stingrays SC	21.56	С				
3	Samuel WORDEN	12	Settle Stingrays SC	24.09	С				
4	Mahiru JAYATHILAKA	12 12	Skipton Swimming Club	24.5	C C				
5	Jesse PEASE	1.2	Settle Stingrays SC	27.25	C				
			OPEN/MALE 13 Yrs/Over	Age Group - Full Results					
Place	Name	AaD	Club	Time	Grade				
1	Samuel BROOK	13	Skipton Swimming Club	15.5	С				
2	William GEAR	15	Skipton Swimming Club	15.91	C				
3	Douglas OLIVER	13	Skipton Swimming Club	16.31	C				
4	Sayura JAYATHILAKA	15	Skipton Swimming Club	20	C				
	Samuel BERGIN	14	Skipton Swimming Club	DNC					

## FEMALE 08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

				-	
Place	Name	AaD	Club	Time	Grade
1 2	Evie THOMPSON Lily THOMPSON	8	Settle Stingrays SC Settle Stingrays SC	30.75 38.44	
			FEMALE 09 Yrs Age		
Place	Name	AaD	Club	Time	Grade
1	Pixie GRAHAM	9	Settle Stingrays SC	19.56	C
2	Misha BOWLIN-LORD	9	Skipton Swimming Club	21.82	C
3	Amelia DIXON	9	Skipton Swimming Club	23.35	C
4	Evelyn WRIGHT	9	Skipton Swimming Club	28.56	C
5	Eden HAMILTON	9	Skipton Swimming Club	28.85	C
6	Nancy WILLMAN	9	Skipton Swimming Club	31.93	C
7	Ivy KIRKLEY	9	Skipton Swimming Club	34.41	C
8	Freya BALNAVE	9	Skipton Swimming Club	43.16	C
			FEMALE 10 Yrs Age	Group - Full Results	
Place	Name	AaD	Club	Time	Grade
1	Sienna BOUSFILED- EVAN	10	Settle Stingrays SC	19.07	C
2	Madeleine COX	10	Skipton Swimming Club	21.65	C
3	Lola ROSS	10	Settle Stingrays SC	24.15	C
4	Blythe KIRKHAM	10	Skipton Swimming Club	24.36	C
5	Faye BRAILSFORD	10	Skipton Swimming Club	25.32	C
6	Charlotte PAUL	10	Skipton Swimming Club	26.38	C
7	Lily NORTH	10	Skipton Swimming Club	26.69	C
			FEMALE 11 Yrs Age	Group - Full Results	
Place	Name	AaD	Club	Time	Grade
1	Violet Appelby	11	Skipton Swimming Club	20.1	C
2	G BOUSFIELD-EVANS	11	Settle Stingrays SC	20.44	С
3	Ella KAY	11	Skipton Swimming Club	24.22	C
4	Freya BARBER	11	Skipton Swimming Club	24.9	C
5	Amelia DUFFY	11	Skipton Swimming Club	26	C
6	Edith ROOK	11	Skipton Swimming Club	26.18	C
7	Holly MULLER- BENNETT	11	Skipton Swimming Club	27.66	C
8	Amber CROOK	11	Settle Stingrays SC	29.06	C
9	Anna ROGAN	11	Skipton Swimming Club	35.35	C

## **FEMALE 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results**

Place	Name	AaD	Club	Time	Grade		
1	Naevia KELLY	12	Skipton Swimming Club	15.57	C		
2	Ella TIMMINS	12	Skipton Swimming Club	18.38	C		
3	Hannah DARBYSHIRE	12	Settle Stingrays SC	19.03	C		
4	Nancy LAWN	12	Skipton Swimming Club	19.38	C		
5	Elizabeth OAKDEN	12	Skipton Swimming Club	20	C		
6	Martha HART	12	Settle Stingrays SC	21.72	C		
7	Belle KNEWELL	12	Skipton Swimming Club	23.07	C		
8	Ivy GIBSON	12	Settle Stingrays SC	25.56	C		
	FEMALE 13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results						
Place	Name	AaD	Club	Time	Grade		
1	Emma GATENBY	13	Skipton Swimming Club	17.4	C		
2	Annabelle BREWER	13	Skipton Swimming Club	17.84	C		
3	Kitty SHILLITO	13	Skipton Swimming Club	18.06	C		
4	Ava GARFORTH	13	Skipton Swimming Club	19.22	C		
5	Lottie OLIVER	15	Skipton Swimming Club	19.88	C		
	Niamh BARTON	16	Skipton Swimming Club	DNC			